OSTERSUNDS FK BUDGET 2026

Koncernen

Intéikter

SEF Sandningsrattigheter
Matchbiljetter
Sponsorpaket, reklam
Forsaljning matcher/arr
Overgangsersattningar

Tranings- och medlemsavgifter
Kommunala aktivitetsstod

RF LOK stod

Ovrigt

Kostnader

Personal

A-lag spelare

A-lag ledare
Tjansteman
Akademi / FOorening

Direkta kostnader
Ovriga externa kostander

Resultat Koncernen

6 900 000
4 448 800
8 305 000
2 879 200
1 000 000

1328 750
200 000
100 000

2193123

-7 921 394
-3 918 199
-1 866 998
-1719981
-6 085 969

-5618 772

75023

23 533 000

3821873

-15 426 572

FOoreningen

Intéikter

SEF Sandningsrattigheter
Matchbiljetter
Sponsorpaket , reklam
Forsaljning matcher/arr
Overgangsersattningar

Tranings- och medlemsavgifter
Kommunala aktivitetsstod

RF LOK stod

Ovrigt

Kostnader

Personal

A-lag spelare

A-lag ledare
Tjansteman
Akademi / Forening

Direkta kostnader
Ovriga externa kostander

Resultat Forening

450 000

1328 750
200 000
100 000

2193123

-1 719981

-1 646 969

-724172

180 751

450 000

3821873

-1 719981

Elitbolaget

Intéikter

SEF Sandningsrattigheter
Matchbiljetter
Sponsorpaket , reklam
Forsaljning matcher/arr
Overgangsersattningar

Tranings- och medlemsavgifter
Kommunala aktivitetsstod

RF LOK stod

Ovrigt

Kostnader

Personal

A-lag spelare

A-lag ledare
Tjansteman
Akademi / Forening

Direkta kostnader
Ovriga externa kostander

Resultat Elitbolaget

6 900 000
4 448 800
7 855 000
2 879 200
1 000 000

-7 921394
-3 918 199
-1 866 998

-4 439 000

-4 894 600

23 083 000

-13 855 128

-4 439 000

-4 894 600

-105 728



